
479Prices include delivery on orders over £300

TRAFFIC CONTROL & PARKINGOur expert says

Control traffic speed on your site

RUBBER 
SPEED RAMPS

CABLE/HOSE/PIPE PROTECTION RAMP
Drive over cables, hoses or pipes. 3 channel sections in 
hard wearing rubber and polyethylene. Main section has 
a non-slip hinged lid to allow access to cables etc.

Type 
5mph ramps 

5mph end caps 
Fixings

Size L x W x H 
250 x 405 x 75 
250 x 405 x 75 

M12 x 120mm long

Weight kg 
12 
12 
1

Description 
2 ramp sections 

2 end caps 
4 Expanda bolts

REF 
TWSR-10-1 
TWSR-10-2 
TWSR-F-1

PRICE 
 £34.48  
 £33.55  
 £24.53 

Description 
10mph 5cm x 50cm pair of speed ramps 

10mph 5cm x 18.5cm pair of black end caps 
10mph 5cm x 18.5cm pair of yellow end caps 

Pair of concrete fixing bolts 
Pair of asphalt fixing bolts

REF 
HAL010-125-300 
HAM000-821-100 
HAM000-820-200 
HAH000-000-000 
HAJ000-000-000

PRICE 
 £64.76  
 £24.92  
 £28.06  
 £8.42  

 £10.08 

PVC SPEED RESTRICTING RAMPS

• Designed to restrict speed on the straight, bends, blind spots and exits. 
• Fitted with internal channels for pipes and cables. 
• Client detail can be embossed for branding and security. 
• Each section has white reflectors incorporated within the leading edge.

Description 
Centre section 
45° angle (left) 

45° angle (right) 
End section (female) 
End section (male)

L x W x H mm 
600 x 870 x 75 

600 x 500/200 x 75 
 

600 x 283 x 75

Colour 
 

black/yellow 
 

black

PRICE 
 £74.30  
 £40.42  
 £40.42  
 £16.90  
 £16.90 

REF 
279.23.799 
279.29.848 
279.26.562 
279.22.899 
279.20.233

• Can take 10 tonne axle weight. 
• 3 channels for cables (2 are 

68mm wide x 50mm high. 
The other is 55mm wide a 
50mm high. 

• Drive over height 75mm. 
• Recommended drive  

speed: 5mph. 
• 45° angle sections allow 

direction change.

A superb way to control the speed of 
traffic entering and leaving premises. 
Help to keep pedestrians safe by 
installing speed ramps. 
 
• Max recommended speed 5mph. 
• Supplied in pairs, one black  

and one yellow giving a 500mm length. 
• High impact rubber with surface 

channels for grip and drainage. 
• The black and yellow colour is an 

integral part of the moulding; the 
colour will not wear off as is common 
with some painted versions.

Size L x W x D mm 
900 x 150 x 100 

1200 x 150 x 100 
1800 x 150 x 100

REF 
284/900 

284/1200 
284/1800

PRICE 
 £39.26  
 £52.70  
 £69.50 

• 3 sizes to choose from. 
• Easily and quickly installed. 
• Highly visible reflective markings. 
• Defines end of parking bay. 
• Oil and heat resistant. 
• UV stable. 
• Fixings for concrete included. 
 
Material: Recycled rubber. 
Prices are based on Black/White or 
Black/Yellow colour. Other prices are 
on application.

PARK-AID 
WHEEL STOP

• The underside of the ramp is moulded to 
accept a locating pole for ease of alignment 
and additional stability if required. 

• Includes pre-moulded holes for fixing. 
Fixings are sold in sets to install two 
sections - available if required. 

• End caps for the ends of ramps are 
available in yellow only.

Our expert says

Quality 
product 

with a long 
life


