RUBBER **SPEED RAMPS**

A superb way to control the speed of traffic entering and leaving premises. Help to keep pedestrians safe by installing speed ramps.

- Max recommended speed 5mph.
- · Supplied in pairs, one black and one yellow giving a 500mm length.
- · High impact rubber with surface channels for grip and drainage.
- . The black and yellow colour is an integral part of the moulding; the colour will not wear off as is common with some painted versions.
- . The underside of the ramp is moulded to accept a locating pole for ease of alignment and additional stability if required.
- Includes pre-moulded holes for fixing. Fixings are sold in sets to install two sections - available if required.
- . End caps for the ends of ramps are available in yellow only.





REF	Туре	Size L x W x H	Weight kg	Description	PRICE
TWSR-10-1	5mph ramps	250 x 405 x 75	12	2 ramp sections	£34.48
TWSR-10-2	5mph end caps	250 x 405 x 75	12	2 end caps	£33.55
TWSR-F-1	Fixings	M12 x 120mm long	1	4 Expanda bolts	£24.53



PARK-AID WHEEL STOP

- 3 sizes to choose from.
- Easily and quickly installed.Highly visible reflective markings.
- · Defines end of parking bay.
- · Oil and heat resistant.
- · UV stable.
- · Fixings for concrete included.

Material: Recycled rubber. Prices are based on Black/White or Black/Yellow colour. Other prices are on application.





REF	Size L x W x D mm	PRICE	
284/900	900 x 150 x 100	£39.26	
284/1200	1200 x 150 x 100	£52.70	
284/1800	1800 x 150 x 100	£69.50	

PVC SPEED RESTRICTING RAMPS

- . Designed to restrict speed on the straight, bends, blind spots and exits.
- Fitted with internal channels for pipes and cables.
- Client detail can be embossed for branding and security.
- Each section has white reflectors incorporated within the leading edge.



REF	Description	PRICE
HAL010-125-300	10mph 5cm x 50cm pair of speed ramps	£64.76
HAM000-821-100	10mph 5cm x 18.5cm pair of black end caps	£24.92
HAM000-820-200	10mph 5cm x 18.5cm pair of yellow end caps	£28.06
HAH000-000-000	Pair of concrete fixing bolts	£8.42
HAJ000-000-000	Pair of asphalt fixing bolts	£10.08



CABLE/HOSE/PIPE PROTECTION RAMP

Drive over cables, hoses or pipes. 3 channel sections in hard wearing rubber and polyethylene. Main section has a non-slip hinged lid to allow access to cables etc.

- . Can take 10 tonne axle weight.
- 3 channels for cables (2 are 68mm wide x 50mm high. The other is 55mm wide a 50mm high.
- Drive over height 75mm.
- · Recommended drive speed: 5mph.
- 45° angle sections allow direction change.

REF	Description	L x W x H mm	Colour	PRICE
279.23.799	Centre section	600 x 870 x 75		£74.30
279.29.848	45° angle (left)	600 x 500/200 x 75	black/yellow	£40.42
279.26.562	45° angle (right)	000 X 300/200 X 73		£40.42
279.22.899	End section (female)	600 x 283 x 75	black	£16.90
279.20.233	End section (male)	000 X 203 X 75	DIACK	£16.90

